Stehend v.l.:Trainer Alex Hirschegger, Maximilian Hirschegger, Gartner Lukas, Burger Nikolaus,

Dijkstra Leon, Vilis Peter, Gross Lukas
Sitzend v.l.:Rudorfer Felix, Schubert Sebastian, Pintarich Tobias, Paul Jonas

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

U.Spk. Korneuburg U13M
Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath
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Maislinger Lukas

Radejko Filip,

Liegend v.l.:

Alexander Hirschegger

Trainer
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U.Spk. Korneuburg U13M

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

Name

Maislinger Lukas

Burger Nikolaus
Dijkstra Leon
Gartner Lukas
Gross Lukas
Vogelsinger David

Hirschegger Maximilian
Paul Jonas

Pintarich Tobias

Polt Roman

Vilis Peter

Position

Tor

Kreis
Aufbau/Flugel
Flugel

Flugel
Fligel/Aufbau

Aufbau/Flugel
Flugel

Kreis
Aufbau/Flugel
Aufbau/Flugel

Geburtsdatum

01.08.2001

17.11.2000
26.10.2000
23.10.2000
21.07.2000

07.05.2000
07.08.2001
13.10.2000
13.05.2001
20.04.2001
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